In accordance with
g AMO2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

r Company details
Company number 1 0 F’?’?FF’?’_Q-

&

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

(RN

*AJEFSZYB* °
13/09/2018 #353

COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Gasol Plc

bold black capitals.

(

r Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Geoffrey Paul
Surname Rowley
E_ Administrator’s address
Building name/number |2nd Floor
Street |1 10 Cannon Street
Post town lLondon
County/Region |
ok |[E[C[4[N[ [6[E[U
Country |
u_ Administrator’s name o
. her admini
Full forenamefs) |Jas°n Daniel ° S:E:trli:selg?c::ttr:ttgirl us about
Surname l Baker another administrator.
r Administrator’s address @
Building name/number |2nd Floor © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ]1 10 Cannon Street another administrator.
Post town |LO ndon
County/Region I
k€[ 4[N _[6] € U
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= 5F [® RRM[E

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dat crerrrrrr

u Sign and date

T E

Signature date l? l? IT |—“’9_ I?I?W [—”8_

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30 of the Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

—
Name of Company Company number
Gasol Plc 05350159

In the Court case number
THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE 004865 OF 2018

(a) Insert name and address of .
registered office of the company Statement as to the affairs of (a) Gasol Ple, 22 Great James Street, London, WCIN 3ES

(b} Insert date on the (b) 6 July 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

Ibelieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 6 July 2018 the date that the company entered
administration.

Full name EJL COOPLR

Signed (YSL \
Sy —
Dated _—""31 AUGUST 2018




Gasol Plc
A — Summary of Assets

As at 6 July 2018
Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets:
Oftice Equipment 1019 2000
Furniture and Fittings i 5000
Investments 67,539,439 i
Intercompany 5,037,606 1
Estimated tota) assets available for preferential creditors
72,578,065 7,002
Signature Date 31 AUGUST 2018

Gasol Ple
Al — Summary of Liabilities




As at 6 July 2018

Estimated to realise
7,002£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities 105,643,835
Preferential creditors: - See Bond Holders Schedule attached

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) 1,763,257

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of floating charges post 14 September

2003) 107,460,090

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
167,556

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 107,232,534

Signature . Date 31 AUGUST 2018




810¢ 1SNonvy 1 a1eg

amyeusig

7

"

\

\

T AILINGOS JO onjeA

U2AI3

L

L1moas eye(]

10)1p21o
Aq play A1noas Aue Jo s|rera(q

Fl9epjo
wunowy

(apooised ypm) SSAIpPY

TWBWIR]D)
10 JOLPOID JO SWEN

woissassod s Auedwion oy ur Apadoad Ja40 9N Jo uonuNte Tupe[d SIONPAID pup $301AI3S J0 spoad Jo Ajddns ot o aoueApe ui pred sjunowre
. BULLUIR]O SIBWOISND pup SHUAWIITe 3]s [eUonIPuoo 10 Fuiseo] (@YD ‘OseyoInd-auIy JpUn SIONPaID [[& AIIUSP] PUE SIONPAID ([ OPNIIUT ISNUWE N0 4 )N

SYOLIAFED ANVANOD 9




8107 Lsnony 1¢ °d

aImyeudig

\

\

-~

3 AJIN02S JO anfe A

UaALg
AIInoas s1e(]

Jonpan

Aq p1ay A31anoos Kue Jo s[1eR(]

F1qep Jo
unoury

(spoossod yim) ss2uppy

Jrewre)

JO JOPAID JO DWEBN

(SHHAOTINT ANV SAOQLDTIIA) STOLIATID ANVINOD 14




810¢ 1sSNony 1€ aeq

sineudig

\

\

7

\

3 A1LIno9s Jo anfep

USATS
A1no3s e

I0JIPaId

Aq pjoy L1moas Kue Jo s[reia(]

F199p jo
Junouy

(apoossod ypm) ssaIppy

urwIe)
10 JOTIPOIO JO SWEBN

(SYOLIATID JANNSNOD) SYOLIATID ANVINOD Zd



Signature Date 31 AUGUST 2018




FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
C100 1859 CONNECT TELECOM UK 1.61
CADRD ADEPETUN CAXTON - MARTINS AGBOR & SEGU 9th Floor St.Nichclas House, Catholic Mission Street, Lagos. P.O. Box 55285, Falomo, 7,090.59
Lagos,Nigeria
a0l AFTRADE prev AFRICAN GAS TRADING AND SER 3,400.00
Ca03 AlLAN BUXTON . ) 6,862.27
CAD4 ALPHA ACCOUNTING LTD. Alpha Accounting UK Ltd., Znd Hloor, Berkeley Square House, Berkeley Square, London 3,537.36
W1] 68D
CA05 Alan Buxton salary backlog ’ 7,216.86
CBO1 Blue Sky Global Solutions Limited Unit 14 Britannia industrial Estate, Poyle Road, Colnbrook, Berkshire, SL3 0BH 40.15
CB02 BNP PARIBAS REAL ESTATE PC Box 15716, 9 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B2 2QQ 219,783.38
CBO3 British Telecommunications Plc Acc no . WE 8499 9472 ., Registered office, 81 Newgate Street, London, EC1A 7A3 121.78
CB04 BUPA BUPA Dental, Anchorage Quay, Salford Quays, Salford, M50 3XL 58.14
CCoo CANNON T/A OCS GROUP UK LTD Cannon, Trafford Bank House, 32 Brindley Road, Manchester, M16 SD 56.49
ccm CARTRIDGE WORLD 1st Floor, 43 High Street, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1BA 1,00
o CERIEh SE=Blenmabempiiiml el e iy =56
CCo3 CF CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED Capital House, Raynham Road, Bishop's Stortford, CM 23 5TT 607.18
cCo4 City Images Ltd 8 Avery Row, London, W1K 4AL 65,78
CCos5 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 64 Victoria Street, London, SW1E 6QF 59,482.22
cco7 CORPORATE TRAVELLER {Flight Centre UK Ltd) 6th Floor C I Tower, 5t George Square, High Street New, Surrey, KT3 4TE 2,500.00
ccos CAPITA ASSET SERVICES 30 Berners Street, London, WiT 3LR 1,094.63
CD01 DAVY ASSET MANAGEMENT {J&E Davy) Davy House, 49 Dawson Street, Dublin 2, Ireland. 853.88
CD0o2 DEUTSCHE BANK AG DUBAI 404,149.90
CDo3 DHL Unit 1, Horton Road, Colnbrook, Berkshire, SL3 OBB 560.24
D04 DLA PIPER UK LLP 72,227.99
CEO2 EUROFFICE LTD Dome House, 48 Artillery Lane. | ondon, E1 7LS 71.35
CED4 Ewen Wigley salary backlog , 4,704.21
CFo0 FLF9 UK Ltd F1F9 UK Lid, 149 Church Road, Bath, BA2 5IN 17,667.00
CG03 Gueant Avocats 34 Avenue George V -, 75008 Paris 48,576.91
CHO3 Hilton Malta Portormaso, St Julian's, Malta, PTMO1 4,431.41
CHO4 HM Revenue & Customs Debt Management Enforcement & Insolvency Service, Ty Glas, Llanishen, Cardiff, CF14 405,640.00
5ZP
Signature -

Page 1 of 4 %@cmﬁ 2018 1PS SQL Ver, 2015.09

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CI00 ICIEC - Islamic Corporation for the insurance of iP.O.Box 15722, Jeddah 21454, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 33,000.00
cIol Irish Stock Exchange Plc Irish Stock Exchange, 2B Anglesea Street, Dublin 2, Ireland 4,852.88
CLOO LOCKTON INTERNATIONAL LTD *GONE AWAY*, Lockton Companies LLP, 1st Floor 40 Linehali Street, Belfast, Northemn 2,805.84
Ireland, BT2 8BA

CMO01 McLARTY ASSOCIATES McLarty Associates, 900 17th St, . NW Suite 800, Washington, DC 20006 78,229.52
CMO04 MILES THOMAS EXPENSES 441.00
CMO06 Moffatt & Nichol The Hub, Farnbarough Business Park, Fowler Avenue, Farnborough, GU14 7JF 34,175,45
cMo7 MONTAGU EVANS Montagu Evans LLP, 5 Bolton Street, London W1 BBA 3,121.20
CM08 Miles Thomnas salary backlog 2,398.15
€000 OMNILIFE INSURANCE CO LTD omnilife Insurance Lompany, 24 Chiswell Street, London, ECLY 4TY 34,238.08
CPOI Pheonix Generation Lid Lynton House, 7-12 Tavistock Square, London, WC1H 9BQ 39,111.97
Cff— N C e C O M CAT SN S D ————— el i rteroo-Regt—tongem—CEi-RRe 0=
; _-r'l- TU A “IH’L. f) -
CPOL PITNEY BOWES 212,26
CPOM PLANTERIA Planteria Group UK Ltd. The Old Fire Station, Wheeler Lane, Witiey, GUS 5QU 620.88
CPON POONAM & ROSHNI LTD 1 Barley Close, Glenfield, Leicester, LE3 858 12,000.00
CPOO PWC PRICEWATERHOUSE COCPERS 78 Mill Street, Qormi, QRM3101.Malta 2,122.71
CROO RBC Cees LIMITED 19-21 Broad Street, St Helier, Jersey, Channel Islands, JE1 3PB 5,600.00
CRO2 RICHARDSON I WSPOLNICY *GONE AWAY*, UL, SWIETOKRYSKA 30 LOK 63, 00-116 WARSZAWA, POLAND 10,000.00
CRO3 Robert Watters Operations Ltd 11 Slingsby Place, St Martin's Courtyard, London, WC2E 9AB 1,440.00
CRO4 ROYAL HASKONING NEDERLAND BV Jonkerbosplein 52, Postbus 151, 6500 AD Nijmegen *3,557.11 3%535=36
Cs02 S B Solutions {Essex) Ltd 7 Repton Grove, Easrwocd, Southend on Sea, SS2 65) 620.00
Cs03 Sky Sky Business, Grant Way, Isleworth, Middlesex, TW7 5QD 20.00
Ccso4 SIMPSON SPENCE & YOUNG Lloyds Chambers, 1 Portsoken Street, London, E1 8PH 3,000.00
CT00 Thibault Neveu - Staff Expenses 201.57

= Vil 7 7 LI TGS y A 1 A T Y [ ] = =TI T LY
CWO01 Winston & Straw Winston & Straw LLP, CityPoint, One Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9AW 220,638.10
54 Entries Totalling *1,763,257.00 2787523522
Signature

—— 30 August 2018

Page 2 of 4

IPS SQL Ver. 2015,09

that have been guaranteed by the Company

N.B. A separate sheet enclosed in this file indicates the Company’s liabilities to bondholders,
including bonds issued by the Company, and bond obligations of subsidiaries of the Company

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasel Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

HO00 NEIL RICHARD ADAMS ESQ 45 BALHAM GROVE, LONDON, SW12 BAZ Ordinary 0.00 178 0.00 0.00
HOO1  AFREN PLC *GONE AWAY*, C/O SHIRIN JOHRI, COMPANY SECRETARY, KI Ordinary 0.00 4,528,427 0.00 0.00
HO02 LEE ALDRIDGE ESQ 16 BURLINGTON AVENUE, ROMFORD, RM7 91D Otdinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
HO03 RICHARD ALLEN ESQ TREETOPS, 8 NORTHAMPTCN ROAD, WEST HADDON, NORTH Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
HO04 ALLTANCE TRUST SAVINGS NO PO Box 164, 8 West Marketgait, Dundee, DD1 9YP Ordinary 0.00 16,808 0.00 0.00
HO05 ALLTANCE TRUST SAVINGS NO PO BOX 164, 8 WEST MARKETGAIT, DUNDEE, DD1 9YP Ordinary 0.00 13,199 0.00 0.00
HO06  ASCO NOMINEES LIMITED Des: 3RD FLOOR, ALEXANDRA BUILDINGS, QUEEN STREET, MANCH Ordinary 0.00 9,060 0.00 0.00
HOD7 AURORA NOMINEES LIMITED D 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 55,014 0.00 0.00
HO08 BARCLAYS DIRECT INVESTING 1 CHURCHILL PLACE, LONDON, E14 5HP Ordinary 0.00 288,317 0.00 0.00
HOD9 THE BANK OF NEW YORK (NOM One Piccadilly Gardens, Manchester, M1 1RN Ordinary 0.00 120,432 0,00 0.00
Signature

Page 1 of 30 ; August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol PIc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

HODA  THE BANK OF NEW YORK (NOM One Ficcadilly Gardens, Manchester, M1 1RN Ordinary 0.00 683,400 0.00 (.00
HOOB JOHN HENRY BANKS ESQ 12 PRIMROSE HILL, CUDDINGTON, NORTHWICH, CHESHIRE Ordinary 0.00 2,387 0.00 0.00
HOOC COLIN GODFREY BARBER ESQ 26 FROGMORE HOME PARK, ST ALBANS, AL2 2LW Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HOOD MOHAMMAD BASHIR ESQ 23A FERNIEFIELDS, HIGH WYCOMBE, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, HP Ordinary 0.00 382 0.00 0.00
HOOE SURESH KUMAR BAWA ESQ 3 ELMSDALE, WOLVERHAMPTON, W MIDLANDS, WV6 8ED Ordinary 0.00 236 0.00 0.00
HOOF GUY ANDREW BEATON ESQ 90 LONDON ROAD, RADLETT, HERTFORDSHIRE, UNITED KING Ordinary 0.00 135 0.00 0.00
HOOG BEAUFORT NOMINEES LIMITED 63 St Mary Axe, London, EC3A BAA Ordinary 0.00 3,476 0.06 0.00
HOOH NEIL BERWICK ESQ 76 CLEMENCE ROAD, DAGENHAM, ESSEX, RM10 9YQ Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HOOI Anjali Bhattacharjee Exor of Bire 65 Mildmay Road, London, N1 4PU Ordinary 0.00 2,400 0.00 0.00
HOO] RICHARD TRISTAN BOWLEY ES 19 MANCR HOUSE, FLOCKTON, WAKEFIELD, WEST YORKSHIR Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 2 of 30 \ 30 August 2018 1PS 50 Ver, 2010 22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal  No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

HODK  DOUGLAS ORTON BOWN ESQ 27 THE LEAS, BURNHAM CN CROUCH, ESSEX, CMQ 8NH Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HOOL ~ BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED D PO Box 1025, Time Central, Gallowgate, Newcastle Upon Tyne, Ordinary 0.00 425,000 0.00 0.00
HOOM  DEREK SIPKE BROUWER ESQ  C/O Neville Registrars Ltd, Neville House, 18 Laurel Lane, Hales Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
HOON  SAM BRUCE ESQ 62 GAFZELLE DRIVE, CANVEY ISLAND, ESSEX, 558 7.7 Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HOOO MRS GEORGINA BRYANT 24 Mill Lane, Barrow, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, 1P29 5BS Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 6,00
HOOP  SHAUN BRYANT ESQ 6 BROADFIELD ROAD, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HERTFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 4,634 0.00 0.00
HO0OQ  ROBERT PAUL BURCH ESQ BRACKEN, MOORHEN AVENUE, ST. LAWRENCE, SOUTHMINST Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HOOR  JEREMY BURDETT ESQ 44 MAIN STREET, KILBY, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE18 3TD Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
HO0S  JAMES HAROLD BURROWS ESQ SYCAMORES, MIDDLE HILL, CHALFORD HILL, STROUD GLOUC Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
HOOT  ALAN BUXTON ESQ ARDENLEE, BATHWICK HILL, BATH, SOMERSET, BA2 6ET Ordinary 0.00 67,818 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 3 of 30 " 30 August 2018

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 15:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No.Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
HOOU  ALAN KEITH BUXTON ARDENLEE, BATHWICK HILL, BATH, BA2 BET Ordinary 0,00 275,000 0.00 0,00
HOOV ~ DENVER GARY CACMAN ESQ  BRIDGE HOUSE, WESTON, HONITON, DEVON, EX14 3NZ Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 (.00
HOOW  WILLIAM BLAIR CADMAN ESQ BRIDGE HOUSE, WESTON, HONITON, DEVON, EX14 3NZ Ordinary 0.00 360 0.00 0.00
HOOX  3OHN CARLIN ESQ WOODHALL FARM, WOODHALL ROAD, BRAIDWOOD, CARLUKE Ordinary 0.00 69 0.00 0.00
HOOY  JOHN CHAMBERS 26 Butterfield Avenue, Rathfarnharn, Dublin 24, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
HO0Z  CHASE NOMINEES LIMITED Des PO Box 7732, 1 Chaseside, Bournemouth, BH1 9XA Ordinary 0.00 280,000 0.00 0.00
HO10  JAMES ALEXANDER CHESHIRE ESUMMERSBY, BESSELS WAY, BLEWBURY, DIDCOT OXFORDS Ordinary 0.00 3,600 0.c0 0.00
HO11  CHEVIOT CAPITAL (NOMINEES) 90 LONG ACRE, LONDON, WC2E 9RA Ordinary 0.00 80,000 0.00 0.00
H012  SUKHIIT SINGH CHODA 65 MERCHES GARDENS, CARDIFF, SOUTH GLAMORGAN, CF11 Ordinary 0.00 297 0.00 0.00
HO13 MASUM IBRAHIM CHOUDHURY 16 HILLBROOK ROAD, LONDON, SW17 8SG Ordinary 0.00 3,071 0.00 0.00

Signature

—

Page 4 of 30 30 August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

72 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
HO14 YUSRI HASNAN CHU ABU BAKA 17 CURZON STREET, LONDON, W1J 5HR Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
H015  ROBERT COLE ESQ SPILSTEAD FARM, STREAM LANE, BATTLE, £ SUSSEX, TN33 0P Ordinary 0,00 407 0.00 0.00
HO16  BARRIE JAMES COLMAN £SQ 26 HIGHFIELD CRESCENT, BROGBOROUGH, BEDFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H017  ETHELBERT COOPER ESG CHATEAU BANQUET 14, GENEVE, 1202, SWITZERLAND Ordinary 0.00 6,961,033 0.00 0.00
HO18 FILIP LODEWIIK JOANNA CORN CARRER ESPARVER 2, L'AMETTLA DEL VALLES, 08480 BARCEL Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
019 Mr Brian Cox c¢/o Neville Registrars Ltd, Neville House, 18 Laurel Lane, Hales Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HO1A RICHARD CURLING ESQ FIELD HOUSE, LECKHAMPSTEAD, NEWBURY, BERKS, RG20 8Q Ordinary 0.00 2,062 0.00 0.00
HO1B MRS IRENE ALICE CUTTS 47 KENNEDY WAY, DENTON, MANCHESTER, M34 2DG Ordinary 0.00 183 0.00 0.00
HO1C MARK WAYNE DAELMAN ESQ 41 UNDERHILL CLOSE, OAKENSHAW, REDDITCH, WORCESTER Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HO1D FREDERICK NIGEL DARLINGTO HONKLEY HALL, STRINGERS LANE, ROSSETT, WREXHAM CL Ordinary 0.00 2,337 0.00 0.00

Signature T

-
Page 5 of 30 30 August 2018 IPS SQL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Sharehoiders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
HOIE  RHYS DAVID JOHN DAVIES ESQ 120 LARCH GROVE, NEWPORT, GWENT, NP20 6LA Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
HOLF  WILLIAM ASHLEY DAVIES £SQ 20 LON Y MAES, LLANELLI, DYFED, SA14 BTD Ordinary 0.00 215 0.00 0.00
HO1G ~ DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:00 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
HO1H  DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:D0 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 230 0.00 0.00
HO1I DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:0f DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HO1) DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:01 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 740 0.00 0.00
HOIK  DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:01 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 7,800 0.00 0.00
HOIL  DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:01 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 28,450 0.00 0.00
HOIM  DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:01 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0,00 320 0.00 0.00
HOIN  DAVYCREST NOMINEES Des:01 DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 3,000 0.00 0.00
Signature

" 30 August 2018
Page 6 of 30 IPS SQL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
HO10  DEUTSCHE BANK AG Des:DBISF C/O DEUTSCHE BANK AG LONDON, 1 GREAT WINCHESTER ST Ordinary 0.00 168,000 0.00 0,00
HO1P  MICHAEL DODDS ESQ 23 DEREHAM ROAD, SEATON SLUICE, WHITLEY BAY, TYNE AN Ordinary 0.00 340 0.00 0.00
HO1Q  MARK DOLLING ESQ 10 Gawcott Fields, Gawcott Road, Buckingham, MK18 1TL Crdinary 0.00 191 0.00 0.00
HO1IR  EWAN DONALD ESQ STURGEONS HALL, THE GREEN, HARTEST, BURY SAINT EDMU Ordinary 0.00 340 0.00 0.00
HOLS  STEFAN CRAIG DORAN ESQ 2 SEAMANS COTTAGE SEAMANS LANE, MINSTEAD, LYNDHUR Ordinary 0.00 1,916 0.00 0.00
HOIT MRS GERALDINE DRAYSEY 15 PARK HILL ROAD, HARBORNE, BIRMINGHAM, B17 95] Ordinary 0.00 50,000 0.00 0.00
HOIU  ALBERT DUNNING ESQ 80 GRAFTON ROAD, ACTON, LONDON, W3 6PF Ordinary 0.00 30,588 0.00 0.00
HO1V  IAN DYKE ESQ 96 DOWNS ROAD, COULSDON, SURREY, CRS 1AF Ordinary 0.00 2,072 0.00 0.00
HO1W  Erasmus Advisory Services Limit Tenancy 10, Marina House, Eden Island, Mahe, SEYCHELLES Crdinary 0.00 397,400 0.00 0.00
HO1X EUROCLEAR NOMINEES LIMITE C/O THE BANK OF NEW YORK LONDON, ONE PICCADILLY GA Ordinary 0.00 648,730 0.00 0.00
Signature
\
Page 7 of 30 30 August 2018 1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal  No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

HO1Y ANN EVANS B CDE EXORS OF G 19 FOREST HILLS DRIVE, TALBOT GREEN, MID GLAMORGAN, Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HO1Z  GUTO RHYS EVANS ESQ 5 VICTORIA AVENUE, PENARTH, SOUTH GLAMORGAN, CF64 3 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
H020 EXIRA EXCELSIOR SA SUITE 3 E EURCLIFE BUILDING, 1 CORRAL ROAD, GIBRALTAR Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HOZ1 MISS AMANDA ROSALIE FENWI 1 MAIN ROAD, BEELSBY, GRIMSBY, SOUTH HUMBERSIDE, DN3 Ordinary 0.00 257 0.00 0.00
H022 FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED De 100 OLD HALL STREET, LIVERPOOL, L3 9AB Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
HO23 PONNAMPERUMAGE FERNANDO 13 BISHOPS COURT, RADCLIFFE ROAD, CROYDON, CRO 5QH Crdinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
HO24 MRS ROSINA ELVIRA MARIA FE & CASTLE COURT, 2 BROOMHILL AVENUE, NEWTON MEARNS, Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
H025 FOREST NOMINEES LIMITED DeP.O. Box 328, St Peter Port, Guernsey, GY1 3TY Crdinary 0.00 109,975 0.00 0.00
HO26 MRS JEAN FORREST *gone away*WESTLANDS, MANOR BOURNE, DOWN THOMAS, Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HD27 MALCOLM HUGO FREEMAN ESQ 8 NORFOLK PLACE, LEEDS, LS7 4PT Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page B of 30 —" 30 August 2018

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

HO28 JEREMY WILLIAM GIBB ESQ 6 LARKS WAY, KNAPHILL, WOKING, SURREY, GU21 2LB Ordinary 0.00 1,361 0.00 0.00
HO029 RICHARD STEPHEN GILLARD ES6 THE PADDOCKS, RAMSBURY, MARLBOROUGH, WILTSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 168 0.00 0.00
HO2A PAUL MICHAEL GLYNN ESQ 31 CLARENCE STREET, SEATON SLUICE, WHITLEY BAY, TYNE Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
HO2B GOODBODY STOCKBROKERS N ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HG2C MRS ALLISON ANNE GOODMAN 24 HAWTHORN RISE, TIBBERTON, DROITWICH, WORCESTERS Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HO2D MRS HEATHER MARGARET GRE 21 WORCESTER CLOSE, LICHFIELD, WS13 7SP Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HO2E PAUL ANDREW GREGORY ESQ 21 ORMONDS CLOSE, LICHFIELD, STAFFORDSHIRE, W513 BEG Ordinary 0.00 18 0,00 0.00
HO2F CLIFFORD HAIGH ESQ *GONE AWAY*, 1 SHIRE MEWS WHITTON, TWICKENHAM, TW Ordinary 0.00 2,448 0.00 0.00
HO2G DAVID CHARLES HARDCASTLE 2 HOLMEAD ROAD, LONDON, SW6 2JE Ordinary 0.00 7,042 0.00 0.00
HO2H HARGREAVE HALE NOMINEES L TALISMAN HOUSE, BOARDMANS WAY, BLACKPOOL, FY4 5FY Ordinary 0.00 59,065 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 9 of 30 \ 30 August 2018 1PS SO Ver. 2010 22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
HO2I HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NO  One College Square South, Anchor Road, Bristol, BS1 5HL Ordinary 0.00 4,049 0.00 0.00
HO2] HARGREAVES LANSDOWN {NO One College Square South, Anchor Road, Bristol, BS1 S5HL Ordinary 0.00 133,692 0.00 0.00
HO2K HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NO  One College Square South, Anchor Road, Bristol, BS1 SHL Ordinary 0.00 182,682 0.00 0.00
HO2L HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NO One College Square South, Anchor Road, Bristol, BS1 SHL Ordinary 0,00 850 0.00 0.00
HG2M  TAN HARRISON ESQ 12 LANGLEY DRIVE, WORSLEY, MANCHESTER, LANCASHIRE, Crdinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00
HOZN MATTHEW ROBERT HARRISON *GONE AWAY*, 1 THE CHASE, TINGLEY, WAKEFIELD, WEST Y Ordinary 0.00 40,000 0.00 0.00
HD20 MRS SUSAN JANE HARRISON  CROSSWINDS, GEORGETOWN PARK ESTATE, ST, CLEMENT, JE Ordinary 0.00 103 0.00 0.00
HO2P WILLIAM PATRICK HARTLEY ES 21 THE PORCH, BARTON, RICHMOND, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HO2Q  ARCHIE HAUGHEY ESQ FLAT 15, WESTPOINT, WEST STREET, HOYLAND BARNSLEY, Ordimary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H100 BERNARD HIDE ESQ 5 CHERRY GLEBE, MERSHAM, ASHFORD, TN25 6NL Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 10 of 30 \wm August 2018 IPS SQL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H101  BRIAN HINCHLIFFE ESQ 15 CONSTABLE ROAD, ST IVES, HUNTINGDON CAMBS, PE27 3 Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0,00
H102  BRIAN DAVID ERNEST HITCH E 10 LONGACRE, HARLOW, CM17 OTA Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
H103  DAVID ANTHONY HOWMAN ES 62 WESTWOOQOD DRIVE, BOURNE, LINCOLNSHIRE, PE10 9PY Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H104  HSBC CLIENT HOLDINGS NOMI 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, Ei4 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
H105  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINB Canada Square, London, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H106  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINB Canada Square, London, E14 SHQ Ordinary 0.00 10,300 0.00 0.00
H107 HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINS Canada Square, London, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H108  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMIN8 Canada Square, London, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 32,000 0.00 0.00
H109 HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINS CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, Ei4 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 5,854,576 0.00 0.00
H10A  HSDL NOMINEES {IMITED Trinity Road, Halifax, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 325,746 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 11 07 30 " 30 August 2018

IPS 5QL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal WNo, Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H10B HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED Des:ITrinity Road, Halifax, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 23,947 0,00 0.00
H10C  HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED Des:ITrinity Road, Halifax, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 3,187 0.00 0.00
HIi0D  HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED Des: Trinity Road, Halifax, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 15,194 0.00 0.00
H10E  HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED Des: Trinity Road, Halifax, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 3,061 0.00 0.00
H10F HUBWISE NOMINEES LIMITED WAVERLEY COURT, WILTELL ROAD, LICHFIELD, STAFFORDSH Crdinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H10G HUNTRESS (CI) NOMINEES LIMIc/o Pershing Limited, Global Custody Department, Capstan Hou Ordinary 0.00 50,041 G.00 0.00
H10H  ABUL HUSSAIN ESQ 2% BIRCHDOWN HOUSE, RAINHILL WAY, LONDON, E3 3NS Ordinary 0,00 1 0.00 0.00
H101 IDEALING NOMINEES LIMITED 114 MIDDLESEX STREET, LONDCN, E1 7HY Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
H10)  TONY STEPHEN JACKSON ESQ 129 LION ROAD, BEXLEYHEATH, KENT, DA6 8PA Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H10K JAMES CAPEL (NOMINEES) LIMIHSBC BANK PLC, 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 10,900 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 12 of 30 \M August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:38



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H10L HILTON STEPNEY JELFS ESQ  HEYSFELDT, 45 WESTERN ROAD, BRETFORTEN, WORCESTER, Ordinary 0.00 1,198 0.00 0.00
HIOM  JIM NOMINEES LIMITED Des:JA 78 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN4 8BS Crdinary 0,00 216,613 0.00 0.00
HI1ON  JIM NOMINEES LIMITED Des:SU78 Mount Ephraim, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN4 8BS Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
H100 ] M FINN NOMINEES LIMITED 4 COLEMAN STREET, LONDON, EC2R 5TA Ordinary 0.00 1,200 0.00 0.00
H10P RICHARD JOLLIFFE ESQ 31 GOGARLOCH SYKE, EDINBURGH, MIDLOTHIAN, EH12 93D Ordinary 0.00 8,238 0.00 0.00
H10Q  MISS NATALIE EMMA JONES  C/O Neville Registrars Ltd, Neville House, 18 Laurel Lane, Hales Ordinary 0.00 579 .00 4.00
H10R STEVEN ERIC JONES ESQ 41 WOODLANDS ROAD, SITTINGBOURNE, KENT, ME10 4SP Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H10S KOSHIR KASSIE ESQ 5 TURNBURY CLOSE, LONDON, SE28 8QP Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H10T  AMIR MATT KATZ ESQ KIRKGRANGE, RICKMANSWORTH ROAD, NORTHWQOD, MIDD Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
H1iou VINCENT KAUSHAL ESQ 17 ASHTREE COURT, HORSESHOE CLOSE, WALTHAM ABBEY, Ordinary 0.00 300 0,00 0.00
Signature

Page 13 of 30 — 30 August 2018

IPS 5QL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address

Type Nominal

No. Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H10V  JONATHAN WILLIAM KELLETT £ CHALMERS, RUE DES COTILS, ST. HELIER, JERSEY, JE? 3F) Ordinary 0.00 197 0.00 0.00
H10W  PAUL KINSEY £59Q 114 BRYN EGLWYS, CROESYCEILIOG, CWMBRAN, GWENT, NP Ordinary 0.00 1,048 0.00 0.00
H10X MRS SUJATHA KONERU 3 RAEBARN GARDENS, ARKLEY, BARNET, HERTFORDSHIRE, E Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H10Y PAUL KULLAR ESQ 727 BATH ROAD, HOUNSLOW, MIDDLESEX, TW5 957 Ordinary 0.00 1,269 0.00 0.00
H10Z NIGEL HAMILTCN KUSHNER ES 6 HILLCREST AVENUE, EDGWARE, MIDDLESEX, HAB BPA Crdinary 0.00 5,817 0.00 0.00
H110 DAVID BRIAN LAMBERT ESQ 8 SILVER BIRCH MEWS, ILFORD, ESSEX, 1G6 2SP Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
H111 MRS [RENA LAW-FOON 11ATHAMES ROAD, SLOUGH, BERKSHIRE, SL3 8DX Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
H112 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED Calverley House, 55 Calverley Road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN Ordinary 0.00 109 0.00 0.00
H113 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED Calverley House, 55 Calverley Road, Tunbridge Weils, Kent, TN Ordinary 0.00 264 0.00 0.00
H114 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED Calveriey House, 55 Calverley Road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN Ordinary 0.00 65,756 0.00 0.00

Signature

—

Page 14 of 30 30 August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:35



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

Hil15  COLIN CHI WAL LEE ESQ FLAT 17, MAYBERRY COURT, 38 COPERS COPE ROAD, BECKEN Ordinary 0.00 194,301 0.00 0.00
H116  PAUL WILLIAM LEGG ESQ 4 FOSSEWAY COURT, ILCHESTER, YEQVIL, SOMERSET, BA22 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
H117  LIANG LIANG 5181 KUI FU YUAN, CHENGDE, HEBEI, CHINA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
H118  KEVIN BRYAN LITTLE ESQ *gone away*16 ORONSAY CRESCENT, OLD KILPATRICK, GLAS Ordinary 0.00 1,200 0.00 0.00
Hi19 MRS ELIZABETH LLOYD 41 FISHBOURNE ROAD EAST, CHICHESTER, WEST SUSSEX, PO Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
H1iA  LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED Des: 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDCN, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 1,285,000 0.00 0.00
H11B  PETER JONATHAN LUTTON ESQ 5A COOLE DRIVE, ENNISKILLEN, COUNTY FERMANAGH, BT74 Ordinary 0.00 202 0.00 0.00
H11C LYNCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMIT 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 641,791 0.00 0.00
H11D  JOHN INNES MAIR ESQ AURCRA, 16 DORAN DRIVE, BUCKIE, BANFFSHIRE, AB56 1DF Crdinary 0.00 266 0.00 0.00
H11E BRENDAN JOHN MARPLES ESQ EASTWAY, ROTHERHAM ROAD, HALFWAY, SHEFFIELD, 520 8G Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
Signature

age 15 of 3 " 30 August 2018

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H1iF MRS FIONA MARSH LAPWATER HALL, MIDDLE ROAD, INGRAVE, BRENTWOOD ES Ordinary 0.00 4,372 0.00 0.00
H1iG  SUKHBIR MATHARU ESQ 34 SHERIDAN STREET, WEST BROMWICH, WEST MIDLANDS, Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H1i1lH ROBERT MATTHEWS ESQ 15 BLACKTHORN DRIVE, BRADLEY STOKE, BRISTOL, BS32 8BY Ordinary 0.00 24,552 0.00 0.00
H11I ROBERT CHARLES MATTHEWS 15 BLACKTHORN DRIVE, BRADLEY STOKE, BRISTOL, BS32 8BY Ordinary 0.00 3,000 0.00 0.0¢
Hi11) GREGORY JOHN MAY ESQ SUMMERDOWN FARM, EVERLEIGH, MARLBOROUGH, WILTSHI Ordinary 0,00 100 0.00 0.00
H11K DAVID MCBAIN ESQ BOHUSLAVASKA, 1340 LIPNIK NAD BECVOU, 751 31, CZECH R Ordinary 0.00 BOD 0.00 0.00
H1iL SIMON PETER JAMES MCCALLI 51 BROADWELL DRIVE, SHIPLEY, WEST YORKSHIRE, BD18 1Q Ordinary 0.00 77 0.00 0.00
H11M  JAMES MCDERMID ESQ 55 STRATHLEVEN DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, DUNBARTONSHIRE, G Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
HIIN  MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE FENNE NMGQAN CREST Attn:Asset Services, MUFC, Z King Edwara Stree Ordinary a.0a 72,000 80.00 0.06
H1iG  ANDREW PHILIP METCALF ESQ 46 LOWFIELD DRIVE, HAXBY, YORK, Y032 3QY Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
Signature
— 30 August 2018
Page 16 of 30 IPS SQL Ver, 2010 22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol PIc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal  No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H11P  DANIEL JEFFERY MILES ESQ 11 THE HARTINGS, BOGNOR REGIS, WEST SUSSEX, P022 6QF Ordinary 0.00 345 0.00 0.00
H11Q  Mrs Janet Ann Moorhouse 71 Leeds Road, Mirfield, West Yorkshire, WF14 ODA Ordiniary 0.00 200 0.00 0,00
H1IR  MATTHEW DAVID LEWIS MORG 146 WYLDE GREEN ROAD, SUTTON COLDFIELD, WEST MIDLA Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H11S MORGAN STANLEY CLIENT SEC 25 CABOT SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 4QA Ordinary 0.00 3,138 0.00 0.00
H11T DAVID JAMES MCRRIS ESQ 8 SOUTHGATE, FULWOOD, PRESTON, LANCASHIRE, PR2Z 3HX Ordinary 0.00 15 0.00 0.00
H11U BRIAN ANTHONY MORTON 19 COTSWOLD ROAD, SHEFFIELD, S6 4QY Ordinary 0.00 140 0.00 0.00
H11V  IAN NAIRN ESQ 109 ROOLEY MOOR ROAD, ROCHDALE, LANCS, OL12 7DQ Ordinary 0.00 472 0.00 0.00
H1iw  GANGABHARATH CHANDRAKUMPLOT 9, STREET 20, SOWMYA NAGAR, PERUMBAKKAM CHE Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H11X Neville Registrars Limited Neville House, 18 Laurel Lane, Halesowen, West Midiands, B63 Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
H11Y JOHN NICHOLSON ESQ 17 STANKS RISE, LEEDS, LS14 5PY Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 17 of 30 ~ 30 August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H11Z  THOMAS EDWARD NIGHTINGAL74 HOLE LANE, BIRMINGHAM, B31 2DF Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
H120  MICHAEL JAMES NUNN ESQ 21 BIRCH CRESCENT, SOUTH OCKENDON, RM15 6TZ Ordinary 0.00 2,884 0.00 0.00
Hi21  ADEBAYO WAHEED ODUBEKO E 117 HANOVER ROAD, LONDON, NW10 3DN Ordinary 0.00 568 0.00 0.00
H122 MRS ELIZABETH HENRICA JOHAASGARTH, 16 GUILDOWN AVENUE, GUILDFORD, SURREY, GU2 Ordinary 0.00 52,184 0.00 0.00
H123  TERRENCE JAMES Q'NEILL ESQ 17 MONTROSE STREET, KINGSTON-UPON-HULL, HUB 7RU Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H124  MARK CHARLES O'SULLIVAN ES 143 SOUTH PARADE, WORKSOP, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, 581 0B Ordinary 0.00 11,000 0.00 0.00
Hi25 MRS SALLY O'SULLIVAN 12 GELYN-Y-CLER, BARRY, SOUTH GLAMORGAN, CF63 1FN Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H12& MARTYN PALLETT ESQ 8 BROMLEY COURT, ILKESTON, DERBYSHIRE, DEZ 5BY Ordinary 0.00 1,547 0.00 0.00
H127  HAFIZ ISMAIL PATEL ESQ 43 DICKENS ROAD, LONDON, E6 3BX Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
Hi28 MRS JAYSHREE RAMESH PATEL 49 WEST WALK, EAST BARNET, BARNET, HERTFORDSHIRE, E Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 18 of 30 ~ 30 August 2018 IPS 5QL Ver. 2010 22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C ~ Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Calied Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H129  DAVID PATERSON ESQ 5 GALLACHER GREEN, KNIGHTSRIDGE, LIVINGSTON, WEST L Ordinary 0.00 137 0.00 0,00
H12A  MICHAEL PENNEY ESQ 1 ALL SAINTS GREEN, WORLINGHAM, BECCLES, SUFFOLK, NR Ordinary .00 6,000 0.00 0.00
H12B MRS JEAN ELIZABETH PENNING COPPLESTONE HOUSE, CCPPLESTONE, CREDITON, DEVON, EX Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
H12C MARIE-JOSEPH PHILIPPE PERM 32 DELAMERE GARDENS, LEIGHTON BUZZARD, LU7 2XP Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
H12D  JOSEPH VINCENT PERRY ESQ 13 WHITTLE CLOSE, WHETSTONE, LEICESTER, LE8 6]A Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
Hi2E  KENNETH ALBERT PERRY ESQ 61 BOTTELS ROAD, WARBOYS, HUNTINGDON, CAMBRIDGESHI Ordinary 0.00 476 0.00 0.00
Hi12F  PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 1,860 0.00 0.00
H12G  ANDREW HODSON PHILLIPS ES 22 FROGHALL LANE, WALKERN, STEVENAGE, HERTS, SG2 7PH Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
H12H  DAVID EIFION PHILLIPS ESQ  CAERDEILO, CROSSWOOD, ABERYSTWYTH, DYFED, SY23 4AT Ordinary 0.00 956 0.0¢ 0.00
H121 MRS MOIRA ANN PHILLIPS 22 FROGHALL LANE, WALKERN, STEVENAGE, HERTS, $G2 7PH Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 19 of 30 \wo August 2018 IPS 5QL Ver. 2010

27 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C ~ Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H12] GARRY MARK PINKNEY ESQ 53 SHAWBURY AVENUE KINGSWAY, QUEDGELEY, GLOUCESTE Ordinary 0.00 90 0.00 0.00
H12K  PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMIN CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B Ordinary 0.00 3,915 0.00 0.00
H12L MRS LUCY ANN PODRE-JONES 16 THE AVENUE, BESSACARR, DONCASTER, SOUTH YORKSHIR Ordinary 0.00 540 0.00 0.00
H12M  DAVID JOHN POVAH ESQ 12 PHILLIPS CRESCENT, NEEDHAM MARKET, TPSWICH, IPG 8T Ordinary 0.00 528 0.00 0.00
HI2N ~ EMMANUEL LAUD QUARTEY 127 HENDON WAY, LONDON, NW2 2NA Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 .00
H120  ANDREW ROY RAMSAY ESQ  BLUEBELL COTTAGE, UNDERHILL, GLAISDALE, WHITBY NOR Ordinary 0.00 129 0.00 0.00
H12P  MOHAMMED RAYAZ ESQ 10 TYES END, LEICESTER, LE4 0PN Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H12Q  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, L51 21Z Ordinary 0.00 2,631 0.00 0.00
H12R  REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 217 Ordinary 0.00 2,100 0.00 0.00
H200 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 Bond Court, Leeds, 151 217 Ordinary 0.00 4,200 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 20 of 30 } 0 August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No, Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H201  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 Ordinary 0.00 680 0.00 0.00
H202  REDMAYNE {NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 Bond Court, Leeds, £S1 2JZ Ordinary 0.00 1,940 0.00 0.00
H203  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 955 0.00 o.oo.
H204  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 Bond Court, Leeds, LS1 232 Ordinary 0.00 140 0.00 0.00
H205  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMIT 9 Bond Court, Leeds, L51 2372 Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
H206 DR JAMES REECE (8-04, 477 RIVER VALLEY ROAD, SINGAPORE, 248362 SING Ordinary 0.00 1,080 0.00 0.00
H207  DAVID REED ESQ 10 GRAMPIAN TERRACE, TORPHINS, BANCHORY, KINCARDINE Ordinary 0.00 15 0.00 0.00
H208  RENE NOMINEES (IOM) LIMITE SECURITIES HOUSE, 38-42 ATHOL STREET, DOUGLAS, ISLE O Ordinary 0.00 20,000 0.00 0.00
H209  DAWID MARIUS RHEEDER ESQ 9 AZALEA CLOSE, LONDCN COLNEY, ST. ALBANS, HERTFORDS Ordinary 0,00 10,000 0.00 0.00
H20A MRS JOSEPHINE CESERA RIACH 31 Spencer Road, Long Buckby, Northamptonshire, NN& 7YP Ordinary 0.00 707 0.00 0.00
Signature

bage 21 o 30 — 30 August 2018

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No, Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H20B KENNETH GRAHAM STEVEN RIC47 JOHN STREET, PENTRE, M GLAM, CF41 7T Ordinary 0.00 1,892 0.00 0.00
H20C  ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED De 55 Bishopsgate, London, EC2N 3AS Ordinary 0.00 14,709 0.00 0.00
H20D  ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED De 55 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC2N 3AS Ordinary 0.00 23,173 0.00 0.00
H20E MS SHEILA ROGERS 12 GARTH LANE, HAMBLETON, SELBY, NORTH YORKSHIRE, Y Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H20F DAVID ROWELL ESQ 10 ABBOT ROAD, IVYBRIDGE, DEVON, PL21 9TF Ordinary 0.00 76 0.00 0.00
H20G ~ RULEGALE NOMINEES LIMITED The Exchange, 3 Bank Strest, Bury, Lancashire, BLS 0DN Ordinary 0,00 6,000 0.00 0.00
H20H MRS JANET SCHUCHART 9 Churchill Road, Castletown, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 8UW Ordinary 0.00 740 0.00 0.00
H20I  SIMON CHARLES SCRIVEN ESQ MANOR FARM, MANOR ROAD, PETERBOROUGH, CAMBS, PES 7 Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H20] JOSEPH WILLIAM SEAGON ESQ 48 CHURCH STREET, THRIPLOW, RQYSTON, HERTS, SG8 7RE Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
H20K SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOQOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 22,600 0.00 0.00
Signature T /

Ry
Page 22 of 30 \\mo August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Acdvisory LLP
Gasol Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H20L  SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 11,080 0.00 0.00
H20M  SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOQOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 17,540 0.00 0.00
H20N  SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
H200  SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
H20P  SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINE 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
H20Q  SHARE NOMINEES LTD Oxford House, Oxford Road, Aylesbury, Bucks, HP21 85Z Ordinary 0.00 162,647 0.00 0.00
H20R  ANDREW CHARLES SHARPE ES 55 MINEHEAD STREET, LEICESTER, LE3 0S] Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
H20S GREGORY DUNCAN SHAW ESQ Flat 1a Millers Road, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 S5NP Ordinary 0.00 2,086 0.00 0.00
H20T  JEREMY SHAW ESQ 20 SIX ASHES ROAD, BOBBINGTON, STOURBRIDGE, WEST MI Ordinary 0.00 850 0.00 0,00
H20U  MATTHEW FRANCIS SHELTON (/O Neville Registrars Ltd, Neville House, 18 Laurel Lane, Hales Ordinary 0.00 1,200 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 23 of 30 " 30 August 2018

IPS 5QL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H20V ~ THOMAS FREDERICK SHEPPY E TOMS EASTWOOD HOUSE, TARRINGTON, NEAR LEDBURY, HE Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0,00
H20W  KIERAN SHERLOCK ESQ 180 BELFAST ROAD, COMBER, CO. DOWN, BT23 5QR Ordinary 0.00 1,600 0,00 0.00
H20X MRS MAUREEN ELIZABETH SHO i1 SANDY ROAD, PAGHAM, BOGNOR REGIS, WEST SUSSEX, P Ordinary 0.00 823 0.00 0.00
H20Y  Mr Terence Shortman 10 Rushton Way, Hibaldstow, Brigg, South Humberside, DN20 Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H20Z  JAGDEV SINGH SIDHU ESQ 84 MANNING ROAD, MALVERN EAST, MELBOURNE, VIC 3145 Ordinary 0.00 1,418 0.00 0.00
H210  SIXSIS AG C/o CRESTCO LIMITED, 33 CANNON STREET, LONDON, EC4M Ordinary 0.00 15,000 0.00 0.00
H211 MRS IVANKA SMITH 44 WELLS STREET, LANGHAM, OAKHAM, RUTLAND, LE15 715 Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00
H212  RAYMOND SNOWDON ESQ 25 BLIND LANE, CHESTER LE STREET, COUNTY DURHAM, DH3 Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
H213 Mr Nicholas Raymond Steiner 116 Clonmore Street, Southfields, London, SW18 5HB Ordinary 0.00 10,300 0.00 0.00
H214 MARTIN SMITH STEVENS ESQ 4 HAWLEY CLOSE, HUGGLESCOTE, COALVILLE, LEICESTERSHI Ordinary 0.00 16 0,00 0.00

Signature O TI/’

Page 24 of 30 \Mo August 2018 1PS 501 Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16;32



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Pic
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H215 RYAN LEWIS STEVENSON ESQ 90/21 MCDONALD ROAD, EDINBURGH, EH7 4NU Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
H216  LORD ANTHONY ST JOHN 47 HURLINGTON COURT, RANELAGH GARDENS, LONDON, SW Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H217  MARK SULLIVAN ESQ 42 GAER PARK LANE, NEWPORT, GWENT, NP20 3NE Ordinary 0.00 2,327 0.00 0.00
H218 SVS SECURITIES (NOMINEES) 1. 20 Ropemaker Street, London, EC2Y 9AR Ordinary 0.00 1,530 0.00 0.00
H219  KIRTESH TALSANIA ESQ 115 DURBAN ROAD, WATFORD, WD18 7DT Ordinary 0.00 4,761 0.00 0.00
H21A  DAVID TANG ESQ 53 CARMARTHEN DRIVE, TONTEG, PONTYPRIDD, MID GLAMO Ordinaty 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
H21B INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVI Exchange Court, Duncombe Street, Leeds, LS1 4AX Qrdinary 0.00 590,262 0.00 0.00
H21C  INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVI Exchange Court, Duncombe Street, Leeds, LS1 4AX Ordinary 0.00 1,109 0.00 0.00
H21D  Mr Miles Thomas ¢/o Gasol Plc, 40 New Bond Street, London, W1S 2RX Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
H21E MILES THOMAS ESQ Flat 1, Ladbroke Square, London, W11 3LX Ordinaty 0.00 67,818 0.00 0.00
Signature

Page 25 of 30 \wo August 2018 1PS SGL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares
H21F  TRANSACT NOMINEES LIMITED 29 Clement's Lane, London, EC4N 7AE Ordinary 0.00 1,447 0.00 0.00
H21G  MISS GLENDA TREW 41 ELVERSON ROAD, DEPTFORD, LONDON, SEB 40W Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H21H  RAYMOND JOHN TRUEMAN ESQ58 WEST STREET, RYDE, ISLE OF WIGHT, PO33 2UH Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
H21I SAIMIR TRUMCI ESQ 93 CANTWELL ROAD, LONDON, SE18 3LL Ordinary 0.00 681 0.00 0.00
H21] MISS JUDY WAI MAN TSANG 19 MONA WAY, IRLAM, MANCHESTER, M44 6GG Ordinary 0.00 1,100 0.00 0.00
H21K  MICHAEL TURNER ESQ 3 BIRCH ROAD, WHITSTABLE, KENT, CT5 3JA Ordinary 0.00 299 0.00 0.00
H21L  COLIN WILLIAM TYNAN ESQ 86 BRICKNELL AVENUE, HULL, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU5 41T Ordinary 0.00 5,714 0.00 0.00
H21M  PHILIP JOHN UNDERWOOD ESQ6 THE MALT, MAIN STREET, BURLEY IN WHARFEDALE, ILKLEY Ordinary 0.00 21,617 0.00 0.00
H2IN  ROBERT JOHN VAN HAMME ES 22 MOUNT PLEASANT CLOSE, HATFIELD, HERTFORDSHIRE, AL Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
H210  VESTRA NOMINEES LIMITED Del4 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3NR Ordinary 0.00 6,487 0.00 0.00
Signature T %

Page 26 of 30 \\wo August 2018 IPS SQL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Calied Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H21P  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCitigroup Centre, Canada Square, Canary Wharf, London, E14 5 Crdinary 0.00 22,400 0.00 0.60
H21Q  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LON Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00
H2IR  Vidacos Nominees Limited Des:BCitigroup Centre, Canada Square, Canary Wharf, London, E14 5 Ordinary 0.00 20,000 0.00 0.00
H215  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LON Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
H21T  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCitigroup Centre, Canada Square, Canary Wharf, London, E14 5 Ordinary 0.00 1,860,000 0.00 0.00
H21U  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LON Ordinary 0.00 211,140 0.00 0,00
H21V  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LON Ordinary 0.00 138,800 0.00 0.00
H21W  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED DCITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LON Ordinary 0.00 917,000 0,00 0.00
H21X  Vidacos Nominees Limited Des: Citigroup Centre, Canada Square, Canary Wharf, London, E14 5 Ordinary 0.00 4,279 0.00 0.00
H21Y GERRY ROBERT WADDINGHAM 31 MEADOWS END, TRANBY LANE SWANLAND, EAST RIDING Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 27 of 30 \wlo August 2018 IPS S04 Ver. 2010

27 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H21Z MRS OLWEN WADE 23 WREN AVENUE, DARLINGTON, COUNTY DURHAM, DL1 2AZ Ordinary 0.00 59 0.00 0.00
H220 MRS CAROLE WAKELING Crick Holtow, Marlborough Avenue, Tillingham, Southminster Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
H221 DAVID PETER WATTS ESQ 26 ST. WINIFREDS ROAD, TEDDINGTON, MIDDLESEX, TW11 9 Ordinary 0,00 177 0.00 0.00
H222 W B NOMINEES LIMITED 3rd Floor North Wing, 27-43 Eastern Road, Romford, Essex, RM Ordinary 0.00 131,000 0.00 0.00
H223  WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED D PO Box 4976, Lancing, BN99 8WF Ordinary 0.00 112,373 0.00 0.00
H224  WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED D PO Box 4976, Lancing, BN99 BWF Ordinary 0.00 243,588 0,00 0.00
H225 MRS KIMBERLY LORRAINE WEB Stanny, Priors Hill Road, Aldeburgh, Suffolk, IP15 5EP Ordinary 0.00 2,666 0.00 0.00
H226 LESLIE THOMAS WEBSTER ESQ 13 BARNES DRIVE, LYDIATE, MAGHULL, LIVERPOOL, L31 21N Ordinary 0.00 765 0.00 0.00
H227  EWEN WIGLEY ESQ LITTLE HARPS, CROUCH LANE, ST MARY'S PLATT, SEVENOAKS Ordinary 0.00 67,819 0.00 0.00
H228 MRS CAROLE ANNE WILLIAMS 2 BISHOPS CLOSE, BARFORD ST MICHAEL, BANBURY, OXFOR Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 28 of 30 \\w\o August 2018 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares
H229 TUNDE WILLIAMS ESQ 6 GRESHAM ROAD, LONDON, E16 3DU Ordinary 0.00 140 0.00 0.00
H22A  JOHN STUART WILLIAM WILLIA STONE CHECK FARM, SCHOOL LANE, OUT RAWCLIFFE, PREST Ordinary 0.00 480 0.00 0.00
H228 NEIL WILSON ESQ 5 ROBINSON STREET, ALLERTON BYWATER, CASTLEFORD, W Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00
H22C DAVID MARK WILTSHIRE ESQ 8A JODRELL ROAD, LONDON, E3 2LA Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
H22D  WINTERFLOOD SECURITIES LI THE ATRIUM BUILDING, CANNON BRIDGE, 25 DOWGATE HILL Ordinary 0.00 233 0.00 0.00
H22E JEFFREY WOLSKI ESQ 79 SHIREBURN CARAVAN PARK, EDISFORD ROAD, WADDINGT Ordinary 0.00 6,362 0.00 0.00
H22F  HONGQING WU ESQ 18 OWEN CLOSE, SHEFFIELD, S6 1AS Ordinary 0.00 4,600 0.00 0.00
H22G  FOLA YAHAYA ESQ 35 HOLLAND ROAD, LONDON, W14 8HJ Ordinary 0.00 639 0.00 0.00
H22H MICHAEL GRAHAM YERRELL ES 1 CROMWELL PLACE, EAST GRINSTEAD, WEST SUSSEX, RH19 Ordinary 0.00 542 0,00 0.00
H221 GEORGE ARTHUR YOUNG ESQ 30 GROVELANDS WAY, GRAYS, ESSEX, UNITED KINGDOM, RM Ordinary 0.00 102 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 29 of 30 \ 30 August 2018

IPS SQL Ver, 2010

22 August 2018 16:39



FRP Advisory LLP
Gasol Plc
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Paid Up
Value Shares

H22] MS QING ZHANG 38 Roman Road, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG23 BEY Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00

H22K  YONG ZHONG ZHANG ESQ 138 DERBY STREET, BOLTON, BL3 6JR Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00

292 Ordinary Entries Totalling 0.083,511,688 0.00 0.00

Signature

Page 30 of 30 \ 30 August 2018 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 22 August 2018 16:38



Bonds Issued and Guaranteed by Gasol plc

Gasol-issued bonds (relled-up principal and interest at Dec 2017)

UK-issued bond ISIN GBOOBINWDL71 = £ 25,945,446.00
Luxembourg-issued bond ISIN X5098420681 = £ 29,210,329.50

Total = £55,155,775.50

Gasol-guaranteed bonds (rolled-up principal and interest at Dec 2017}

Gasol LNG Import Ltd (ISIN X51122906990) = £ 29,006,515.50
Afrique Energie Corporation (ISIN X$1186911993) = £ 21,481,545.00
Total = £50,488,060.50

30 August 2018



AMO2 L

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Geoffrey Paul Rowley

E Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

Past town

London

|
|
|
|
|

County/Regicn

= [e[c[« N[ Ts[El0

Cauntry

|Dx

| Telephone

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




